Jugendgemeinderatswahl 2011

Gesamtergebnis

Platz

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name, Vorname

Gebhardt, Stefanie

Giordano, Victoria
Meinicke, Steve
Condello, Giuseppe
Eren, Selcuk
Castellaneta, Marcel
Pektas, Eren
Belikov, Thomas

Bernitz, Christian

Teilnehmer insgesamt: 512, Teilnahme in %: 24.04

Stimmen

151
142
129
129
124
123
109
83

79

Schule

Salier Grund und Werkrealschule
Staufer RS

Salier Grund und Werkrealschule
Salier Grund und Werkrealschule
Salier Grund und Werkrealschule
Bodenwaldschule

Salier Grund und Werkrealschule
Staufer Grund- und Werkrealschule

Staufer Grund- und Werkrealschule
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